
Date Day Hybrid Everest Climb Classic Everest Climb Lhotse Hybrid Trek Classic Trek Lhotse Trek Lobuche Climb Camp 2 Climb Camp 3 Climb Sherpa Trek Date

Thursday, March 19, 2015 THU Thursday, March 19, 2015
Friday, March 20, 2015 FRI Friday, March 20, 2015
Saturday, March 21, 2015 SAT Saturday, March 21, 2015
Sunday, March 22, 2015 SUN  Sunday, March 22, 2015
Monday, March 23, 2015 MON Monday, March 23, 2015
Tuesday, March 24, 2015 TUE  Tuesday, March 24, 2015
Wednesday, March 25, 2015 WED Arrive Kathmandu Arrive Kathmandu Wednesday, March 25, 2015
Thursday, March 26, 2015 THU Kathmandu Kathmandu  Thursday, March 26, 2015
Friday, March 27, 2015 FRI Phakding Phakding Friday, March 27, 2015
Saturday, March 28, 2015 SAT Namche Arrive Kathmandu Namche Arrive Kathmandu  Saturday, March 28, 2015
Sunday, March 29, 2015 SUN Namche Kathmandu Namche Kathmandu Sunday, March 29, 2015
Monday, March 30, 2015 MON Namche Phakding Namche Phakding Monday, March 30, 2015
Tuesday, March 31, 2015 TUE Tengboche Namche Arrive Kathmandu Tengboche Namche Arrive Kathmandu Arrive Kathmandu Arrive Kathmandu Arrive Kathmandu Tuesday, March 31, 2015
Wednesday, April 01, 2015 WED Tengboche Namche Kathmandu Tengboche Namche Kathmandu Kathmandu Kathmandu Kathmandu Wednesday, April 01, 2015
Thursday, April 02, 2015 THU Pheriche Namche Phakding Pheriche Namche Phakding Phakding Phakding Phakding Thursday, April 02, 2015
Friday, April 03, 2015 FRI Pheriche Tengboche Namche Pheriche Tengboche Namche Namche Namche Namche Friday, April 03, 2015
Saturday, April 04, 2015 SAT Lobuche BC Tengboche Namche Lobuche BC Tengboche Namche Namche Namche Namche Saturday, April 04, 2015
Sunday, April 05, 2015 SUN Lobuche BC Pheriche Namche Lobuche BC Pheriche Namche Namche Namche Namche Sunday, April 05, 2015
Monday, April 06, 2015 MON Lobuche BC Pheriche Tengboche Lobuche BC Pheriche Tengboche Tengboche Tengboche Tengboche  Monday, April 06, 2015
Tuesday, April 07, 2015 TUE Everest BC Lobuche BC Tengboche Everest BC Lobuche BC Tengboche Tengboche Tengboche Tengboche Tuesday, April 07, 2015
Wednesday, April 08, 2015 WED Everest BC Lobuche BC Pheriche Everest BC Lobuche BC Pheriche Pheriche Pheriche Pheriche Wednesday, April 08, 2015
Thursday, April 09, 2015 THU Everest BC Lobuche BC Pheriche Everest BC Lobuche BC Pheriche Pheriche Pheriche Pheriche Thursday, April 09, 2015
Friday, April 10, 2015 FRI Lobuche BC Everest BC Lobuche BC Pheriche Everest BC Lobuche BC Lobuche BC Lobuche BC Lobuche BC Friday, April 10, 2015
Saturday, April 11, 2015 SAT High camp Everest BC Lobuche BC Namche Everest BC Lobuche BC Lobuche BC Lobuche BC Lobuche BC Saturday, April 11, 2015
Sunday, April 12, 2015 SUN Summit day Everest BC Lobuche BC Lukla Everest BC Lobuche BC Lobuche BC Lobuche BC Lobuche BC Sunday, April 12, 2015
Monday, April 13, 2015 MON Rest/Contingency Lobuche BC Everest BC Kathmandu Pheriche Everest BC Everest BC Everest BC Everest BC Monday, April 13, 2015
Tuesday, April 14, 2015 TUE Back to EBC High camp Everest BC Namche Everest BC Everest BC Everest BC Everest BC Tuesday, April 14, 2015
Wednesday, April 15, 2015 WED Everest BC Summit day Everest BC Lukla Everest BC Everest BC Everest BC Everest BC Wednesday, April 15, 2015
Thursday, April 16, 2015 THU Everest BC Rest/Contingency Lobuche BC Kathmandu Pheriche Lobuche BC Lobuche BC Lobuche BC Thursday, April 16, 2015
Friday, April 17, 2015 FRI Everest BC Back to EBC High camp Namche High camp Acclimatization Acclimatization Friday, April 17, 2015
Saturday, April 18, 2015 SAT Everest BC Everest BC Summit day Lukla Summit day High camp High camp Saturday, April 18, 2015
Sunday, April 19, 2015 SUN Climb to C1 Everest BC Rest/Contingency Kathmandu Rest/Contingency Summit day Summit day Sunday, April 19, 2015
Monday, April 20, 2015 MON Camp 2 Everest BC Back to EBC Pheriche Back to EBC Back to EBC Monday, April 20, 2015
Tuesday, April 21, 2015 TUE Camp 2 Everest BC Everest BC Namche Everest BC Everest BC Tuesday, April 21, 2015
Wednesday, April 22, 2015 WED Camp 2 Climb to C1 Everest BC Lukla Everest BC Everest BC Wednesday, April 22, 2015
Thursday, April 23, 2015 THU Camp 3 touch n go Camp 2 Everest BC Kathmandu Everest BC Everest BC Thursday, April 23, 2015
Friday, April 24, 2015 FRI Contingency Camp 2 Everest BC Everest BC Everest BC Friday, April 24, 2015
Saturday, April 25, 2015 SAT Everest BC Camp 2 Climb to C1 Climb to C1 Climb to C1 Saturday, April 25, 2015
Sunday, April 26, 2015 SUN Everest BC Camp 3 touch n go Camp 2 Camp 2 Camp 2 Sunday, April 26, 2015
Monday, April 27, 2015 MON Everest BC Contingency Camp 2 Camp 2 Camp 2 Arrive Kathmandu Monday, April 27, 2015
Tuesday, April 28, 2015 TUE Everest BC Everest BC Camp 2 Everest BC Camp 3 touch n go Kathmandu Tuesday, April 28, 2015
Wednesday, April 29, 2015 WED Camp 2 Everest BC Camp 3 touch n go Everest BC Everest BC Phakding Wednesday, April 29, 2015
Thursday, April 30, 2015 THU Rest Everest BC Contingency Pheriche Pheriche Namche Thursday, April 30, 2015
Friday, May 01, 2015 FRI Camp 3 sleep Everest BC Everest BC Namche Namche Namche Friday, May 01, 2015
Saturday, May 02, 2015 SAT Camp 2 Camp 2 Everest BC Lukla Lukla Tengboche Saturday, May 02, 2015
Sunday, May 03, 2015 SUN Everest BC Rest Everest BC Kathmandu Kathmandu Tengboche Sunday, May 03, 2015
Monday, May 04, 2015 MON Everest BC Camp 3 sleep Everest BC Dingboche Monday, May 04, 2015
Tuesday, May 05, 2015 TUE Everest BC Camp 2 Camp 2 Dingboche Tuesday, May 05, 2015
Wednesday, May 06, 2015 WED Everest BC Everest BC Rest Lobuche Wednesday, May 06, 2015
Thursday, May 07, 2015 THU Everest BC Everest BC Camp 3 sleep Lobuche Thursday, May 07, 2015
Friday, May 08, 2015 FRI Camp 2 Everest BC Camp 2 Gorakshep/Kalapattar Friday, May 08, 2015
Saturday, May 09, 2015 SAT Camp 2 Everest BC Everest BC Everest BC Saturday, May 09, 2015
Sunday, May 10, 2015 SUN Camp 3 Everest BC Everest BC Everest BC Sunday, May 10, 2015
Monday, May 11, 2015 MON Camp 4 Camp 2 Everest BC Pheriche Monday, May 11, 2015
Tuesday, May 12, 2015 TUE Summit Camp 2 Everest BC Namche Tuesday, May 12, 2015
Wednesday, May 13, 2015 WED Camp 2 Camp 3 Everest BC Lukla Wednesday, May 13, 2015
Thursday, May 14, 2015 THU Everest BC Camp 4 Camp 2 Kathmandu Thursday, May 14, 2015
Friday, May 15, 2015 FRI Everest BC Summit Camp 2
Saturday, May 16, 2015 SAT Pheriche Camp 2 Camp 3
Sunday, May 17, 2015 SUN Namche Everest BC Camp 4
Monday, May 18, 2015 MON Lukla Everest BC Summit
Tuesday, May 19, 2015 TUE Kathmandu Pheriche Camp 2
Wednesday, May 20, 2015 WED Namche Everest BC
Thursday, May 21, 2015 THU Lukla Everest BC
Friday, May 22, 2015 FRI Kathmandu Pheriche
Saturday, May 23, 2015 SAT Namche
Sunday, May 24, 2015 SUN Lukla
Monday, May 25, 2015 MON Kathmandu
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